Features
The AP 35 I series is an indirect version
of the family of beveled steel luminaires.
The AP 35 I is designed with indirect
distribution for suspended mounting.
This series can be mounted individually,
in perfectly aligned continuous rows or
in any of combination of patterns. The

T5
T5HO
Ordering Guide
DIM = Dimming Ballast
EPC = Emergency Battery Pack
EMC= Emergency Circuit
TWC= Two Circuit Wiring
OTH = Other options available,
see page 355
126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888 T 401.467.8232 F 401.941.2960 SALES@DAYOLITE.COM WWW.DAYOLITE.COM 231
C2
90º Corner
C4
4-Way Corner
(Cross)
C3
3-Way
Corner
(Tee)
( ) º AC
Angular
Corner
For any angular corner,
( )º must be specified and dimensions
must be included on the layout
For any pattern, a layout must
accompany the order.
CORNERS Corners and fixture extensions are custom fabricated to precise dimensions. Please indicate the specific requirements on the layout
SUSPENSION MOUNTING
4'-0 1/8"
3' 8"
8'-0 1/8"
7' 8"
7' 8"
20'-0 1/8"
8' 4'
(4) 1/4 20 Hex Bolt
20 Ga. Cold Rolled
Steel Housing
(4) 1/4 20 Hex Nut
Adjustable Cable/
Pendant Mount
Installation Preparation
232 WWW.DAYOLITE.COM
Optical Distribution:
100% Indirect
0°
45°
90°270°
315°
135°
180°
225°
Lamp (2) 32w T8
Lumens: 2900 Per Lamp
Total Luminaire Optical
Efficiency = 87.4%
COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATION–ZONAL CAVITY METHOD
pfc = 0.20
pcc .8 .7 .5 .3 .1 0
pw .7 .5 .3 .1 .7 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 0
RCR
0 83 83 83 83 71 71 71 71 49 49 49 28 28 28 9 9 9 0
1 76 72 69 66 65 62 59 57 42 41 39 24 24 23 7 7 7 0
2 69 63 58 54 59 54 50 47 37 35 33 21 20 19 6 6 6 0
3 63 55 49 45 53 47 43 39 33 30 27 19 17 16 5 5 5 0
4 57 49 42 38 49 42 37 33 29 26 23 17 15 14 4 4 4 0
5 52 43 37 32 44 37 32 28 25 22 20 15 13 12 4 4 4 0
6 48 38 32 27 41 33 28 24 23 19 17 13 11 10 3 3 3 0
7 44 34 28 23 37 29 24 20 20 17 14 12 10 9 3 3 3 0
8 41 31 25 20 35 26 21 18 18 15 13 11 9 7 2 2 2 0
9 38 28 22 18 32 24 19 15 17 13 11 10 8 7 2 2 2 0
10 35 25 19 16 30 22 17 14 15 12 10 9 7 6 2 2 2 0